Project Completion Report

Sponsored by
Saiva manram



Project details

Description detail

Description

Date of Proposal
FLL (peaiemalll] Hod

23% April 2020

Project identified date & identifier
(LpEBTEmEULILITEITT

23™ April 2020& KKM Vanni hope team

Kind of Project
L SIS UMD

Water for livelihood project

Date of work start
BGouemnev OFHTLMIGLD Hod

17% may 2020

Date of project completion
Geusmev (1pigeumMLUWD FHBF)

30" may 2020

Date of reporting
SfEmae FUTIINSGD FHEHH

01t June 2020

Date of final cheque payment
smLd H1CFTmeL QUPRIGLD FHH)

29t may 2020

Name of the beneficiary
uwemefuler Quwiy

K,Yoganathan

Age of the beneficiary
uwenmefluler euwig)

44

NIC Number/ National Authorization
Bl jemLwimen S L. BevdHLD

750442005V

Address
alleTgLD

Moonthan kumaraveli, llukku Eralakulam,Batticaloa.

Number of benefiters
uwienrTerflserlesr  ereutemnildheans

05

KKM objective
&1Ceufl SevmbaBSH Sl GHTeasLD

Water is essential for livelihood as well as for cultivation for
short term and long term crops. The main objective of KKM
Vanni Hope is to guide the beneficiary to have an income
from short term and long term crops. For short term they are
encouraged to plant papaya and passion fruit, and for long
term benefit, banana and coconut tree. They are also
encouraged to grow other vegetables such as eggplant
tomatoes, spinach etc.

Recommendation letter Code Number
2 pFILBSHD 95 £6VSHSHLD

KKM/VH/2020

Inventory number
Qum et GCsmeiTeuaia) S(HUIL|

NA

Family or project background
G&GwU wBpId FHL  Lererend

K,Yoganathan is married with 3 children. He is a home
gardener, his wife works in the farmer. His eldest daughter
olevel student , second daughter is grad two student . The
younger son are attending school. The family is living under
the poverty line. He says because his neighboring homes have
tube wells, his open well has dried up. If he gets a tube and
motor he will also be able to get water for household needs
and for gardening.

Challenges of beneficiary
uweerfluflelr Feume0m6iT

Has a home vegetable garden which he was watering using a
well which has now dried up. Provision of a tube well with
motor will enable him to access water for gardening.

Total fund request from KKM
& Gamfléma

120,000.00

Total Estimated
Qwrse LTHB

120,000.00




.....

Kaveri Kala Manram

Project financial progressing report with authorization

Name of the project Water for livelihood project
Project analyzing date 23 April 2020
Proposal submitted date 23" April 2020
Project start date 10t July 2020
Project completion date 23" July 2020
Total project beneficiaries 05
Estimated budget as mention in proposal | 122,000.00
Funding from donor 122,000.00
Actual spent for project 118,500.00
Current funding status 3,500.00
Project sponsor Saiva manram
Donation receipt No 562
Cheque No Amount
676194 15,200.00
Payment Cheque No 676200 12,000.00
676195 1,300.00
676193 90.000.00
118,500.00
Vouchers No 86, 87, 88, 93
Mr. S Puththisigamani,
Project approved by Treasurer,
Kaveri Kala Manram.
Implemented by M_r.A.S.Rooban
Miss.K.Debora Jeevamalar
Reporting status Completion report
Reporting by Kaveri_KaIa Manram
Reporting Unit
Account authorized by Mrs.K.Ketheswary
. . Vanni Hope
REpli ST e Members F(J)f the committee KKM.
Video reporting https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7tAac5b_gmA
Reporting in KKM Website
http://kaverikalamandram- AP/18
kkm.org/last/KKM%202020%20projects.html

AL

e
\/

b

Authorized by
Administrative officer,
Kaveri Kala Manram



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZtAac5b_gmA
http://kaverikalamandram-kkm.org/last/KKM%202020%20projects.html
http://kaverikalamandram-kkm.org/last/KKM%202020%20projects.html

KKM - Estimated budget and spent

A [Materials Unit Unit Cost |Quantity [Total estimated [Spent
Al Cement 1 1080.00 4 4320.00 1,550.00
A2 |Sand 1/4pq 1980.00 | 1/4pq 1980.00 1,300.00
A3 |[Cement bricks 1/4pq 1000.00 | 1/4pq 1000.00 1,000.00
A4 |Cement stone 1 50.00 130 6500.00
A5 |Paint 1 1000.00 1 1000.00
A6 Brush 1 550.00 1 550.00
A7 [Thinner 350.00 1 350.00
A9 |Electric motor 1 25000.00 25000.00
A10Pipe & materials 5000.00 5000.00 5,350.00
AllName board 1 3200.00 1 3200.00 1,300.00
B Implementation
charge
B1 (T;Bfn‘i’;’]‘z}"cﬂg%g? 1 [55000.00 | 1 55000.00 | 90,000.00
B2 [Meson charge 1 1800.00 2 3600.00 5,000.00
B3 |Labor charge C%enrt‘r?gﬁgz
C |Local Transport
C1 [Transport 2500.00 | 2500.00 2500.00 1,000.00
E [Subtotal cost 110,000.00 [106,500.00
F |Project cost 12,000.00 | 12,000.00
G [Total Cost
122,000.00 |118,500.00

Account authorizer

A\




Agreement letter







Bill’s with payment

K yehana {lun

Arham Tec

Fo SAITINAAAL el TORENHEN
mm‘.h‘w |

== 1 |

!
TR |

KAVERI KALAWMANRAM

8 e Tt

A Mt TS b e jgz
e

TR ey ey P ETETS
Same o Goiva masvam  (Fusd vecpmed veceip) wn (t4e)
Addres ... Aupdratin

FOOTSN SCPT T TE TSN L LA LS S —
Samw oft

Sugess . Twerve  Ahewpond omy

M'I 1% 6o [+ ' Sip ~-§‘r?3.——




Photos




Report from project beneficiary after project completion







Thanks letter




